
Wheel 26inch 26inch 24inch 24inch

VALLKREE FRAME SIZE CHART

A
B

C

D

EF
G,H
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THE DRIFTER
THE TERREMOTTO - 
SCRAMBLER

THE SPIRIT HORSE - 
BELT DRIVE

THE BODHI - SURF 
BIKE

Rear axle to Bottom bracket 60cm 57cm
Rear axle to Front axle 128cm 122cm
Total length 195cm 191cm
Front axle to Top of the frame(=bottom of the headstem) 60cm 58cm               
Ground to Top of the frame(=bottom of the headstem) 95cm 95cm
Ground to Top of the headstem 100cm 100cm
Ground to Top of the saddle with lowest possible position 84cm 84cm
Ground to Top of the saddle with highest possible position 104cm 104cm
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DESCRIPTION

CODE

26inch 26inch

THE STREET GYPSIE - 
STEP THRU

THE MECHANISM - 
TWIN MOTOR 26inch

24inch 24inch

THE MECHANISM - 
TWIN MOTOR 

THE YAKUZA - MINI 
DRIFTER 

THE MOONDOG -  

THE WARCHILD - 
DRAGSTER - 

58cm 58cm
127cm 124cm
193cm 192cm

55cm
90cm 90cm
95cm 95cm
79cm 79cm
N/A 97cm

48cm
120cm
190cm
64cm
93cm
95cm
79cm
97cm

61cm
126cm
197cm
66cm
93cm
104cm
84cm
104cm


