

	Wheel	26inch	26inch	26inch	26inch	24inch	24inch
		THE DRIFTER		THE STREET GYPSIE - STEP THRU	THE MECHANISM - TWIN MOTOR 26inch		THE YAKUZA - MINI DRIFTER
CODE	MODEL NAME  DESCRIPTION		THE SPIRIT HORSE - BELT DRIVE			THE MOONDOG -	
			THE BODHI - SURF BIKE			THE WARCHILD - DRAGSTER -	
Α	Rear axle to Bottom bracket	60cm	57cm	48cm	61cm	58cm	58cm
В	Rear axle to Front axle	128cm	122cm	120cm	126cm	127cm	124cm
С	Total length	195cm	191cm	190cm	197cm	193cm	192cm
D	Front axle to Top of the frame(=bottom of the headstem)	60cm	58cm	64cm	66cm		55cm
E	Ground to Top of the frame(=bottom of the headstem)	95cm	95cm	93cm	93cm	90cm	90cm
F	Ground to Top of the headstem	100cm	100cm	95cm	104cm	95cm	95cm
G	Ground to Top of the saddle with lowest possible position	84cm	84cm	79cm	84cm	79cm	79cm
Н	Ground to Top of the saddle with highest possible position	104cm	104cm	97cm	104cm	N/A	97cm